29er

Ranking NorgesCup 29er 2020

Discard rule: Global: 5,10,15,20,25,30. Scoring system: Low Point.

Overall Results
As of 14 SEP 2020 At 22:53

RK.| Sail

Number

Name

Club

Points per Race

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

R8

R9

R10

R11

R12

R13

R14

R15

R16

R17

R18

R19

R20

R21

R22

R23

R24

R25

R26

R27

R28

R29

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1|/NOR 2881

Balder STOEN
Emil
FORSLUND

NESO

(6)

5

(6)

(22)

(6)

(7

91

44

2 |NOR 2662

Markus
BERTHET
Rudolf
UGELSTAD

KNS

®)

(5)

)

(®)

(®)

91

62

3|NOR 2716

Diane
NINAUVE-JUTUL
Cornelia FURE

KNS

(8)

™)

(22)
DNF

(11)

(22)
DNF

139

69

NOR 2995

Jenny Skirstad
POLLEN

Julie
SVERDRUP

B/AERU

®)

(6)

©)

®)

(6)

112

81

5|NOR 2641

Marie
STENHAGEN
Anine
SKJARET
HALSTENSEN

B/AERU

()

(8)

©)

(8)

9)

156

115

6 |NOR 2731

Milla WANG
Filippa
BLAKSTAD
NILSSON

KNS

12

(22)
DNF

(22)
DNF

(22)
DNF

10

12

11

(22)
DNS

(22)
DNS

276

166

7| NOR 1035

Karsten GRAV
KRINGLEBOTN
Erik AABYE

KNS

(10)

(11)

(10)

(10)

(13)

237

183

8| NOR 2663

Amalie WANG
Fredrikke
FOSS

KNS

(22)
DNC

(22)
DNC

(22)
DNC

(22)
DNC

(22)

22
DNC

22
DNC

22
DNC

22
DNC

22
DNC

22
DNC

22
DNC

22
DNC

22
DNC

356

246
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Overall Results
As of 14 SEP 2020 At 22:53

Points per Race

Rk.| Sail Name Club Total | Net
Number R1 |R2 |R3 | R4 | R5 | R6 | R7 | R8 | R9 |R10|R11|R12|R13|R14|R15|R16|R17|R18|R19|R20 |R21 R22|R23|R24 |R25|R26 |R27|R28|R29 | Pts. | 7=

9 |NOR 2044 Nikolai KUHLE | KNS (22)((22)|(22)((22)|(22)| 12 |22 |22 |22 |22 122 |11|15/10|22| 7|6 |6 |8 |6 | 8|7 |6 |8 |5|7|6|7]|8) 385275
Fredrik DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNF|DNF|DNF|DNF|DNC DNF DNC
UGELSTAD

10 |NOR 2417 Marten HILLIG | KNS 88|99 /|10|14|11| 7 |9 |7 (1513|1212 8 |(22)((22)/(22)|(22)[(22)| 9 | 8 |22 |22 |22 |22 |22 |22 |22 |433|323
Wilhelm DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNS|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
RINGVOLD

11 |NOR 2497 Dagsberg TOSF (22)/(22)|22)/(22)|(22)] 6 | 3 |2 | 5|4 | 5|9 |7 |9 |4 |22|2222|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|472362
EMIL DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
Jargen
SMITH-MEYER

12 |NOR 1698 Vetle STOEN |NESO (22)((22)|(22)((22)|(22)| 22 |22 |22 |22 |22 122 |22 22|22 |22 |22|22|22|22|2210(22| 7 |7 | 6 |22, 9 | 8 | 9 |540/430
Philip DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNS DNF
FORSLUND

13 |NOR 1199 Wilhelm KNS 9 110|(22) 10| 8 |10 ((22)/(22)(22)|(22)| 14 |16 |22 | 5 |22 (22|22 |22 (22|22 |22 22|22 |22 |22 |22 |22 |22 |22 | 544434
HARLEM DNF DNF|DNF|DNF|DNF DNC DNF|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
Fredrik
HARLEM

14 |NOR 1595 Christofer FRED (22)((22)|(22)((22)|(22)| 151101122 | 6 |13 |15|16|16| 7 |22|22|22|22|22 22|22 |22 (22|22 |22 22|22 |22 |549/439
SORLI DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNF DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
Axel EKLUND

15| NOR 1374 Marie BUTLER | TOSF (22)[(22)|(22)((22)|(22)] 5 |13 2222|227 | 7 |10| 7 |22]22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22 |22 |555/445
WANG DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNF|DNF|DNF DNF|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC |DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
Marie
LEPPER®@D

16 |NOR 007 Eira NILSSON |KNS (22)((22)[(22)((22)|(22)|16 | 9 | 9 (22|22 121413 |14|11|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22 |22 560450
Joachim DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNF|DNF DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
BERGSBAKK

17 |NOR 1040 Ruben DSSF (22)((22)[(22)|(22)|(22)| 22 |22 |22 |22 |22 122 |22 22|22 |22 10| 9 | 9 |22| 8 |22|22|22|22|22|22 22|22 |22 |586/476
ROSENKILDE DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC |DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNF|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
Alexander

ROSENKILDE
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Overall Results
As of 14 SEP 2020 At 22:53

Points per Race

Rk.| Sail Name Club Total | Net
Number R1|R2 |R3 | R4 |R5 | R6 | R7 | R8 | R9 |R10|R11|R12|R13|R14 |R15|R16 |R17|R18 |R19|R20 |R21|R22|R23 |R24|R25 R26 |R27|R28 |R29| Pts. | P
18 |NOR 1669 Vincent NESO (22)((22)[(22)((22)|(22)| 22 |22 |22 |22 |22 122 |22 |22 |22 |22 22|22 |22 |22 |22 22|22 |22|22|22| 9 10|10 |10 589479
VASKE DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
Eskil OVA
19 |NOR 1745 Erling Poppe |BAERU  ((22)(22)/(22) (22)((22) 22 | 22|22 |22 |22 |11 |17 |14 | 15|10 | 22|22 |22 |22 |22 |22 |22 |22 |22 |22 | 22|22 22|22 595485
OLDERVOLL DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
Sander
KJENDBAKKE
20|NOR 1 Mathilde B TOSF (22)((22)[(22)(22)|(22)| 13 |22 122|122 |22 22| 8 | 6 |22|22(22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22|22 22|22 |22 5991489
ROBERTSTAD DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNF|DNF|DNF|DNF|DNF DNF|DNF|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC |DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
Ida-Linn
WITTERSY
21 |NOR 1361 Mia WRIGHT |KNS (22)((22)[(22)|(22)|(22)| 22 |22 |22 |22 |22 122 |22 22|22 |22 | 9 |22 |22 |22 |22 22|22 |22|22|22|22|22|22|22|625/515
Aina |_|NGAS DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC DNF|DNF|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
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